Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
GLOBAL MAX
AFHGTK, NEMA PREMIUM, MEDIUM VOLTAGE (500 HP - 200 HP)[KF]
AFJHTK, IEC, NEMA PREMIUM, MEDIUM VOLTAGE (900 HP - 1750 HP)[JF]
APPLICATIONS:
z Pumps z Fans & Blowers z Compressors
z Mills z Grinders

APPROX.
SHIPPING
WT. (lbs.)
KF5002(1,2) 500 3600 5011A 95.0 89.5 111 5,945
KF5004 500 1800 5011B 95.0 87.9 113 5,825
KF5008 500 900 5810B 94.6 77.9 128 9,802
KF6004 600 1800 5011B 95.2 86.5 137 6,145
KF6008 600 900 5810B 94.6 77.5 154 10,740
KF7006 700 1200 5810B 95.4 81.6 168 10,068
KF8002(1,2) 800 3600 5810A 95.6 86.5 182 9,190
KF8004 800 1800 5810B 95.6 83.6 188 9,310
KF8008 800 900 6808B 95.0 74.2 214 13,081
KF9004 900 1800 5810B 95.6 83.1 212 9,656
KF9006 900 1200 6810B 95.5 82.7 213 13,606
KF9008 900 900 6810B 95.2 73.0 242 13,666
KF10004 1000 1800 6808B 95.6 80.4 245 11,471
KF10006 1000 1200 6810B 95.7 83.1 237 14,836
KF10008 1000 900 6810B 95.4 73.0 270 15,215
KF12504 1250 1800 6810B 96.0 81.2 300 13,200
KF12506 1250 1200 6811B 95.9 84.1 290 17,297
KF12508 1250 900 6812B 95.6 71.4 342 17,500
KF15004 1500 1800 6810B 96.1 82.1 356 15,362
KF15006 1500 1200 6812B 96.1 81.6 359 16,100
KF15008 1500 900 6812B 95.8 71.7 409 17,000
KF17504 1750 1800 6811B 96.3 82.4 418 16,884
KF17506 1750 1200 6812B 96.3 81.6 422 17,660
KF20004 2000 1800 6812B 96.5 82.7 472 17,395
Notes:
(1) Insulated non-drive end bearing as standard.
(2) Motors are unidirectional, with counter clockwise rotation, facing the drive end, to change please consult factory.
(3) Data subject to change without notice.
Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
GLOBAL MAX
AFJHTK, IEC, NEMA PREMIUM, MEDIUM VOLTAGE (900 HP - 1750 HP)[JF]
CAT. NO. HP RPM FRAME FL EFF (%) FL PF (%) FL AMPS
(2300V)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WT. (lbs.)
JF09002(1) 900 3600 400C 95.9 89.6 189 8,200
JF10002(2) 1000 3600 450C 97.0 91.0 213 9,200
JF12502(3) 1250 3600 500C 96.8 91.5 264 11,500
JF15002(3) 1500 3600 560C 96.3 92.0 318 12,900
JF17502(3) 1750 3600 560C 96.5 92.0 369 13,200
Notes:
(1) 400 frame motor is standard with antifriction ball bearings.
(2) 450 frame motor is standard with sleeve bearings and non-drive end insulated bearings; self lubricated.
(3) 500 frame and above, standard with sleeve bearings and non-drive end insulated bearings; force feed lubricated.